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Functional aesthetics, high solar yields, easy to mount  

 Tried and tested in practice: Market leader in PV roof integration, approx. 800 MWp installed since 1999. 

 Max. flexibility in terms of arrangement, shape, colour, dealing with obstacles, roof windows etc. 

 Always at the cutting edge of technology (power, yield, colour etc.) through the use of standard commercial 

modules. 

 Free lower edge of module guarantees a high yield: self-cleaning, snow slides off. 

 Simple planning with Schweizer's PV tool, from static design by way of electrical planning to roof layout and 

item lists for comprehensive system documentation. 

 Easy to lay: tile principle with storm clamps floating on laths. 
 

Our partners 

Germany: 

deSonna®, www.desonna.de 
Granzow GmbH & Co.KG, www.granzow.de 

Hillmann & Ploog, www.hiplo.de 

Wagner Solar, www.wagner-solar.com 

Switzerland 
Electro Sol SA, www.electrosol.ch 

Fankhauser Solar GmbH, www.fankhauser-solar.ch 

Krannich Solar AG, www.krannich-solar.ch 

Solexis SA, www.solexis.ch 

Solstis SA, www.solstis.ch 

Rest of the world:  

Bouwkeur Groep bv, www.bouwkeurgroep.nl 
GermanSolar Sweden AB, www.germansolar.se 

PV module manufacturers: 
Aleo Solar GmbH, www.aleo-solar.de 
AxSun Solar GmbH, www.axsun.de 
BISOL Proizvodnja, d.o.o., www.bisol.com 
CS-Wismar GmbH, www.sonnenstromfabrik.com 
Naps Solar Estonia OÜ, www.napssolar.ee 
Soli Tek Industry OÜ, www.solitek.eu 
Sunerg Solar S.r.l., www.sunergsolar.com 
Torri Solare S.r.l., www.artigianidelfotovoltaico.com 

WARIS S.r.l., www.waris-solar.it 

 

 

 

 

 

Further information about our products may be found at www.solrif.com 


